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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Request for comments from the Committee on Economic Affairs of the House of
Representatives

1 message

legis lative <denrlegislative@yahoo.com> Wed, Nov 23, 2022 at 7:21 AM
To: Julie Ann Llamera <las.denr@gmail.com>, PPSO Office of the Director <odpps@denr.gov.ph>, PSD-PPS <psddivision@gmail.com>,
Climate Change Service <ccs@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Bureau FMB <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, FMB Assistant Director <denrfmb.ad@gmail.com>,
FMB FPPKMD Policy <fppkmd.fps@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "director@bmb.gov.ph" <director@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Adirector
<adirector@bmb.gov.ph>, Cecille Francisco <cecille.francisco@bmb.gov.ph>, "ziosane.lumbres@bmb.gov.ph"
<ziosane.lumbres@bmb.gov.ph>, MGB Central Email <central@mgb.gov.ph>, Wilfredo Moncano <wilfredo.moncano@mgb.gov.ph>,
"jpcalvez2022@yahoo.com" <jpcalvez2022@yahoo.com>, TEODORICO SANDOVAL <tedsandoval@yahoo.com>, Land Management
Bureau <denrlmb@yahoo.com>, LMB OAD <lmb.oad@yahoo.com>, LMB LEGAL <lmblegaldivision@gmail.com>, Lyle Mentel
<pimentelxandra26@gmail.com>, ODIR ERDB <odir.erdb@gmail.com>, Erdb Legaloffice <erdb.legal.office@gmail.com>, ERDB Director
<erdbdir@denr.gov.ph>, Mayumi Quintos-Natividad <mayumiquintos@gmail.com>, Johnny Ebora <kuyajani@gmail.com>, DENR Region 1
<r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR ONE <denr1ored@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 4A <r4a@denr.gov.ph>,
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R6 RED Francisco Milla Jr <r6@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 7
<r7@denr.gov.ph>, DENR-7 <reddenr7@yahoo.com>, DENR CARAGA ORED <ordcaraga@gmail.com>, DENR Caraga
<caraga@denr.gov.ph>
Cc: "Jr. Usec Ernesto Adobo" <usecais@denr.gov.ph>, Planning and International Affairs Undersecretary for Policy <ouppia@denr.gov.ph>,
Joan Lagunda <ajl@denr.gov.ph>

Dear Sir/Mam,

Good  Day!

Please see attached.

Thank you.

DENR Legislative Liaison
Office

8928 1181 | 8920 1761

denrlegislative@yahoo.com

https://www.facebook.com/DENRLLO

DENR Building, Visayas Ave., Diliman, Quezon City
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